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Young Adult Program Student Calendar for 2017-18 

For these classrooms: Chad Howardi, Leslie Pelak, Hillary Kapture-Harris, Jaime Adams-

Lovett, Kathleen Koerber, Jordan Blanchard & Lisa Ervin 

Wednesday August 30 YAP Fall Open House from 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday September 5 First Day of School 

Wednesday October 18 YAP Conferences, 4 – 7:30 p.m. 

Friday November 3 No Students – Staff Only 

November 22-24 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday December 1, Half day – AM Only, dismissal at 11:00 a.m. 

Friday December 22 Half day – AM Only, dismissal at 11:00 a.m. 

Dec. 25 – Jan. 5 Winter Break (School resumes Jan. 8, 2018) 

Friday January 26 No Students – Staff only 

Friday February 23 Mid-Winter Break – no school 

 March 29 No Students – Staff only 

March 29 – April 6 Spring Break  (School resumes April 9) 

Monday May 28 Memorial Day – no school 

Friday June 15 Last half day for students, dismissal at 11 a.m.* 

*Last day subject to change if snow days need to be made up. 

Staff – Mandatory PD day on March 29 

  

 Young Adult Program FULL YEAR Student Calendar for 2017-18 

For these classrooms:  Jen Hunt & Eric Murphy 

Monday July 10 First day 

Fridays off July No school 14, 21, 28 

Fridays off August No school 4,11,18,25 

Monday August 28 No school – Staff only 

Tuesday August 29 No school – Staff only 

Wednesday August 30 No school 

Thursday August 31 No school 

Friday September 1 No school 

Monday September 4 No school, (School resumes September 5) 

Wednesday October 18 Open House & Conferences 

Friday October 20 No school 

Monday October 23 No school 

Friday November 3 No Students – Staff only 

November 22-24 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday December 22 Half day – AM Only, dismissal at 11:00 a.m. 

Dec. 25 – Jan. 5 Winter break (School resumes Jan. 8, 2018) 

Friday January 26 No Students – Staff only 

Feb. 22 -26 Mid-Winter break – No school 

Friday March 9 No Students – Staff only 

Wednesday March 28 Half day – AM Only, dismissal at 11:00 a.m. 

March 29 – April 6 Spring Break (School resumes April 9) 

Friday May 25 No school 

Monday May 28 Memorial Day – no school 

Thursday June 7 Half day – AM Only – dismissal at 11:00 a.m. 

Friday June 8 No Students – Staff only 

Friday June 22 Last day until July 9 
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